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invoice#: 20210236
Date: 06/24/2021
Quotaticn # S52021-081CL
Job#: 21126
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roject: Sycamore Court - Fence project
L.adner Trunk Rd(5501)
Deita BC
ontact:

Description Amount
Original Contract : $4,883.-

Less: Deposit - Inv20210192 - $2,441.50 (price

Balance owing 2,441.50

SYCAMORE COURT STRATA COUNCIL
5501 LADNER TRUNK RD.
DELTA, B.C. V4K 1X1
Tel: (604) 946-3714
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Terms: Due upon rece

2% monthly interest
equaling 24% intere
If progress payment
the project will bc ’

0.00
2,441.80

0.00

Invoice Amount:
GST.

PST:

Invoice Total:

Amount Due

2,441.50
122.08
0.00
2,563.58
2,563.58
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